
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Duke 271  290  289       850  -14 
2  2  2   Virginia 277  292  287       856  -8 
3  3  3   Arkansas 285  287  287       859  -5 

T7  5  4   South Carolina 290  288  288       866  +2 
T5  4  5   Wake Forest 289  287  292       868  +4 
T7  6  6   Vanderbilt 290  293  294       877  +13 
16  9  T7   Clemson 303  289  294       886  +22 
10  T10  T7   North Carolina 297  296  293       886  +22 
9  T10  9   Michigan State 296  297  294       887  +23 
4  7  T10   Louisville 288  296  306       890  +26 

T5  8  T10   Furman  289  299  302       890  +26 
T13  T13  12   Charlotte  301  301  295       897  +33 
11  12  13   North Carolina State 298  302  299       899  +35 
15  T13  14   Michigan 302  300  300       902  +38 

T13  15  15   Tulane  301  305  304       910  +46 
12  16  16   Ohio State 300  308  307       915  +51 
18  17  17   Rollins College 309  302  307       918  +54 
17  18  18   UNC Wilmington 305  311  303       919  +55 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  67   68  70       205  -11   
T3 2   Dylan Kim  Arkansas  68   71  70       209  -7   
T6 3   Ana Belac  Duke  68   72  70       210  -6   
T3 4   Anna Redding  Virginia  68   71  72       211  -5   
2 T5   Virginia Elena Carta  Duke  68   70  74       212  -4   

T11 T5   Beth Lillie  Virginia  71   72  69       212  -4   
T6 T5   Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina  71   69  72       212  -4   
T9 T8   Jaravee Boonchant  Duke  66   76  71       213  -3   
T3 T8   Haylee Harford  Furman  67   72  74       213  -3   
8 T8   Cara Gorlei  Arkansas  69   72  72       213  -3   

T25 11   Ivy Shepherd  Clemson  76   70  68       214  -2   
T11 T12   Katharine Patrick  Virginia  68   75  72       215  -1   
T11 T12   Abbey Carlson  Vanderbilt  70   73  72       215  -1   
T20 T14   Morgan Baxendale *  Vanderbilt  74   71  71       216  E   
T15 T14   Valery Plata  Michigan State  72   72  72       216  E   
T11 T14   Maria Fassi  Arkansas  73   70  73       216  E   
T15 17   Jennifer Zhou  North Carolina  73   71  73       217  +1   
T20 T18   Anita Uwadia  South Carolina  71   74  73       218  +2   
T25 T18   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  72   74  72       218  +2   
T15 T20   Ashley Kim  Michigan  71   73  75       219  +3   
T9 T20   Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville  68   74  77       219  +3   
T25 T20   Auston Kim  Vanderbilt  75   71  73       219  +3   
T40 T23   Emily Price  South Carolina  76   72  72       220  +4   
T32 T23   Nicole Lu  North Carolina  74   73  73       220  +4   
T32 T23   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  76   71  73       220  +4   
T15 T23   Julia Ford  Virginia  70   74  76       220  +4   
T25 T23   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  71   75  74       220  +4   
T25 T23   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  74   72  74       220  +4   
T32 T29   Courtney Zeng  Vanderbilt  72   75  74       221  +5   
T32 T29   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  76   71  74       221  +5   
T15 T29   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  73   71  77       221  +5   
T20 T29   Miranda Wang  Duke  69   76  76       221  +5   
T47 T29   Grace St-Germain  Arkansas  75   74  72       221  +5   
T40 T34   Cecilie Finne-Ipsen  Charlotte  74   74  74       222  +6   
T20 T34   Laura Munoz  Tulane  74   71  77       222  +6   
T40 T34   Ava Bergner *  North Carolina  75   73  74       222  +6   
T40 T34   Jillian Farrell  Charlotte  75   73  74       222  +6   
T32 T34   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  73   74  75       222  +6   
T58 T39   Laura Kowohl  North Carolina State  74   78  71       223  +7   
T56 T39   Allyson Geer-Park  Michigan State  74   77  72       223  +7   
T40 T39   Vanessa Knecht  Wake Forest  75   73  75       223  +7   
T32 T39   Lindsay May  Clemson  74   73  76       223  +7   
T40 T43   Ashley Lau  Michigan  76   72  76       224  +8   
T47 T43   Mairead Martin  Louisville  75   74  75       224  +8   

T49 T43   Seher Atwal  Rollins College  76   74  74       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T43   Adeena Shears  Ohio State  72   76  76       224  +8   
T32 T43   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  74   73  77       224  +8   
T68 T48   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  76   78  71       225  +9   
T25 T48   Olivia Cason  Louisville  72   74  79       225  +9   
T32 T48   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  72   75  78       225  +9   
T49 T48   Skylar Thompson *  South Carolina  77   73  75       225  +9   
T49 T48   Louise Yu  Vanderbilt  73   77  75       225  +9   
T56 T48   Gina Kim  Duke  79   72  74       225  +9   
T49 T54   Annie Kim  Vanderbilt  76   74  76       226  +10   
T58 T54   Ximena Gonzalez  Arkansas  77   75  74       226  +10   
T68 T54   Ashley Fowler  Charlotte  78   76  72       226  +10   
T49 T54   Rachael Mast  UNC Wilmington  75   75  76       226  +10   
T58 T54   Thao My Nguyen  UNC Wilmington  76   76  74       226  +10   
T20 T54   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina  72   73  81       226  +10   
T63 T54   Alisa Snyder  Michigan  77   76  73       226  +10   
T63 61   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  76   77  74       227  +11   
T58 T62   Alice Hewson  Clemson  77   75  76       228  +12   
T58 T62   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  76   76  76       228  +12   
T72 T62   Kyra Cox  Furman  75   80  73       228  +12   
T72 T65   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  77   78  74       229  +13   
T68 T65   Ellinor Sudow  Charlotte  76   78  75       229  +13   
T25 T65   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  73   73  83       229  +13   
T63 T68   Nikolette Schroeder  Ohio State  75   78  77       230  +14   
T82 T68   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  76   82  72       230  +14   
T49 70   Jacqueline Bendrick  Furman  74   76  81       231  +15   
T78 T71   Mariana Ocano  North Carolina  78   79  75       232  +16   
T91 T71   Roshnee Sharma *  North Carolina  80   80  72       232  +16   
T76 T71   Monica Schumacher *  Wake Forest  78   78  76       232  +16   
T63 T71   Selin Timur  Rollins College  79   74  79       232  +16   
T72 T71   Phu Khine  UNC Wilmington  77   78  77       232  +16   
T68 T71   Jennifer Jung  Rollins College  81   73  78       232  +16   
T72 T77   Yukie Sasaki  Ohio State  77   78  78       233  +17   
T63 T77   Haylin Harris  Michigan State  77   76  80       233  +17   
T49 T77   Margot Bechadergue  Louisville  75   75  83       233  +17   
T78 T77   Elodie Van Dievoet  Michigan  78   79  76       233  +17   
T86 T81   Siarra Stout  Charlotte  76   83  75       234  +18   
T82 T81   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  76   82  76       234  +18   
T78 T81   Mim Sangkapong  North Carolina State  77   80  77       234  +18   
T86 T84   Letizia Bagnoli  Wake Forest  81   78  76       235  +19   
T86 T84   Sophie Faulkner  Rollins College  78   81  76       235  +19   
T86 T84   Ellinoora Moisio  UNC Wilmington  77   82  76       235  +19   
T78 T84   Alex Wright  Ohio State  79   78  78       235  +19   

T76 T88   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  78   78  80       236  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T86 T88   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  82   77  77       236  +20   
T82 T88   Alexandra Swayne  Clemson  80   78  78       236  +20   
T91 91   Caitlin Cotterill  Furman  79   81  78       238  +22   
T82 92   Lara van Staden  Rollins College  76   82  83       241  +25   
T93 93   Hannah Ghelfi  Michigan  78   83  81       242  +26   
T93 94   Madison Isaacson  UNC Wilmington  79   82  83       244  +28   
95 95   Isabella Cardenas  Tulane  79   84  84       247  +31   
96 96   Clementina Rodriguez *  North Carolina  85   91  88       264  +48   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 271 290 289 850

3 Ana Belac (2) 68 72 70 210

T5 Virginia Elena Carta (3) 68 70 74 212

T8 Jaravee Boonchant (5) 66 76 71 213

T29 Miranda Wang (4) 69 76 76 221

T48 Gina Kim (1) 79 72 74 225

2 Virginia 277 292 287 856

4 Anna Redding (1) 68 71 72 211

T5 Beth Lillie (3) 71 72 69 212

T12 Katharine Patrick (2) 68 75 72 215

T23 Julia Ford (4) 70 74 76 220

61 Morgan Gonzales (5) 76 77 74 227

3 Arkansas 285 287 287 859

2 Dylan Kim (1) 68 71 70 209

T8 Cara Gorlei (2) 69 72 72 213

T14 Maria Fassi (3) 73 70 73 216

T29 Grace St-Germain (4) 75 74 72 221

T54 Ximena Gonzalez (5) 77 75 74 226

4 South Carolina 290 288 288 866

T5 Lois Kaye Go (1) 71 69 72 212

T18 Anita Uwadia (2) 71 74 73 218

T23 Emily Price (4) 76 72 72 220

T48 Marion Veysseyre (3) 76 78 71 225

T54 Ana Pelaez (5) 72 73 81 226

5 Wake Forest 289 287 292 868

1 Emilia Migliaccio (2) 67 68 70 205

T23 Siyun Liu (1) 76 71 73 220

T23 Jennifer Kupcho (3) 71 75 74 220

T39 Vanessa Knecht (4) 75 73 75 223

T84 Letizia Bagnoli (5) 81 78 76 235

6 Vanderbilt 290 293 294 877

T12 Abbey Carlson (1) 70 73 72 215

T20 Auston Kim (2) 75 71 73 219

T29 Courtney Zeng (5) 72 75 74 221

T48 Louise Yu (4) 73 77 75 225

T54 Annie Kim (3) 76 74 76 226

T7 Clemson 303 289 294 886

11 Ivy Shepherd (5) 76 70 68 214

T29 Ana Paula Valdes (3) 76 71 74 221

T39 Lindsay May (1) 74 73 76 223

T62 Alice Hewson (4) 77 75 76 228

T88 Alexandra Swayne (2) 80 78 78 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 North Carolina 297 296 293 886

17 Jennifer Zhou (2) 73 71 73 217

T18 Kelly Whaley (1) 72 74 72 218

T23 Nicole Lu (4) 74 73 73 220

T71 Mariana Ocano (3) 78 79 75 232

T88 Brynn Walker (5) 78 78 80 236

9 Michigan State 296 297 294 887

T14 Valery Plata (4) 72 72 72 216

T23 Paz Marfa (3) 74 72 74 220

T39 Allyson Geer-Park (2) 74 77 72 223

T77 Haylin Harris (5) 77 76 80 233

T81 Yurika Tanida (1) 76 82 76 234

T10 Louisville 288 296 306 890

T20 Lauren Thibodeau (4) 68 74 77 219

T34 Lauren Hartlage (1) 73 74 75 222

T43 Mairead Martin (3) 75 74 75 224

T48 Olivia Cason (2) 72 74 79 225

T77 Margot Bechadergue (5) 75 75 83 233

T10 Furman 289 299 302 890

T8 Haylee Harford (1) 67 72 74 213

T29 Natalie Srinivasan (2) 73 71 77 221

T62 Kyra Cox (5) 75 80 73 228

70 Jacqueline Bendrick (3) 74 76 81 231

91 Caitlin Cotterill (4) 79 81 78 238

12 Charlotte 301 301 295 897

T34 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (2) 74 74 74 222

T34 Jillian Farrell (3) 75 73 74 222

T54 Ashley Fowler (4) 78 76 72 226

T65 Ellinor Sudow (5) 76 78 75 229

T81 Siarra Stout (1) 76 83 75 234

13 North Carolina State 298 302 299 899

T39 Laura Kowohl (3) 74 78 71 223

T43 India Clyburn (1) 74 73 77 224

T65 Naomi Ko (2) 73 73 83 229

T65 Lea Klimentova (5) 77 78 74 229

T81 Mim Sangkapong (4) 77 80 77 234

14 Michigan 302 300 300 902

T20 Ashley Kim (2) 71 73 75 219

T43 Ashley Lau (3) 76 72 76 224

T54 Alisa Snyder (5) 77 76 73 226

T77 Elodie Van Dievoet (4) 78 79 76 233

93 Hannah Ghelfi (1) 78 83 81 242

15 Tulane 301 305 304 910

T34 Laura Munoz (2) 74 71 77 222

T48 Haydyn Gibson (4) 72 75 78 225

T68 Gabrielle Correia (5) 76 82 72 230

T88 Jennifer Rosenberg (1) 82 77 77 236

95 Isabella Cardenas (3) 79 84 84 247

16 Ohio State 300 308 307 915

T43 Adeena Shears (4) 72 76 76 224

T62 Lauren Peter (5) 76 76 76 228

T68 Nikolette Schroeder (1) 75 78 77 230

T77 Yukie Sasaki (3) 77 78 78 233

T84 Alex Wright (2) 79 78 78 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Rollins College 309 302 307 918

T43 Seher Atwal (1) 76 74 74 224

T71 Selin Timur (2) 79 74 79 232

T71 Jennifer Jung (4) 81 73 78 232

T84 Sophie Faulkner (3) 78 81 76 235

92 Lara van Staden (5) 76 82 83 241

18 UNC Wilmington 305 311 303 919

T54 Thao My Nguyen (1) 76 76 74 226

T54 Rachael Mast (3) 75 75 76 226

T71 Phu Khine (2) 77 78 77 232

T84 Ellinoora Moisio (4) 77 82 76 235

94 Madison Isaacson (5) 79 82 83 244
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T14 Morgan Baxendale (Vanderbilt) 74 71 71 216

T34 Ava Bergner (North Carolina) 75 73 74 222

T48 Skylar Thompson (South Carolina) 77 73 75 225

T71 Monica Schumacher (Wake Forest) 78 78 76 232

T71 Roshnee Sharma (North Carolina) 80 80 72 232

96 Clementina Rodriguez (North Carolina) 85 91 88 264
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Harford Furman 2.67 -4 
L. May Clemson 2.67 -4 
C. Gorlei Arkansas 2.75 -3 
D. Kim Arkansas 2.75 -3 
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 2.83 -2 
V. Plata Mich St. 2.83 -2 
A. Lau Michigan 2.92 -1 
L. Munoz Tulane 2.92 -1 
N. Lu N Carolina 2.92 -1 
I. Shepherd Clemson 2.92 -1 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
A. Belac Duke 2.92 -1 
A. Valdes Clemson 2.92 -1 
O. Cason Louisville 2.92 -1 
K. Patrick Virginia 3.00 E 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 3.00 E 
K. Whaley N Carolina 3.00 E 
L. Hartlage Louisville 3.00 E 
H. Gibson Tulane 3.00 E 
B. Lillie Virginia 3.00 E 
J. Boonchant Duke 3.00 E 
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 3.87 -4 
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 3.97 -1 
A. Belac Duke 3.97 -1 
D. Kim Arkansas 3.97 -1 
L. Go S Carolina 3.97 -1 
I. Shepherd Clemson 3.97 -1 
B. Lillie Virginia 4.00 E 
A. Redding Virginia 4.00 E 
V. Carta Duke 4.03 +1 
K. Patrick Virginia 4.03 +1 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 4.03 +1 
C. Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 4.07 +2 
E. Price S Carolina 4.07 +2 
L. Yu Vanderbilt 4.07 +2 
J. Boonchant Duke 4.07 +2 
H. Harford Furman 4.07 +2 
C. Gorlei Arkansas 4.10 +3 
A. Uwadia S Carolina 4.10 +3 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 4.10 +3 
N. Srinivasan Furman 4.10 +3 
J. Ford Virginia 4.13 +4 
M. Fassi Arkansas 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
V. Carta Duke 4.50 -6 
A. Redding Virginia 4.50 -6 
M. Fassi Arkansas 4.50 -6 
G. Correia Tulane 4.50 -6 
A. Kim Michigan 4.58 -5 
M. Wang Duke 4.58 -5 
J. Boonchant Duke 4.58 -5 
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 4.58 -5 
V. Plata Mich St. 4.58 -5 
A. Belac Duke 4.67 -4 
M. Martin Louisville 4.67 -4 
L. Thibodeau Louisville 4.67 -4 
J. Zhou N Carolina 4.67 -4 
S. Liu WakeForest 4.67 -4 
B. Lillie Virginia 4.67 -4 
J. Ford Virginia 4.67 -4 
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 4.67 -4 
C. Gorlei Arkansas 4.75 -3 
P. Marfa Mich St. 4.75 -3 
A. Hewson Clemson 4.75 -3 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 4.75 -3 
D. Kim Arkansas 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
A. Redding Virginia 1
C. Gorlei Arkansas 1
M. Fassi Arkansas 1

Birdies 
V. Carta Duke 16
D. Kim Arkansas 14
A. Belac Duke 13
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 13
P. Marfa Mich St. 12
A. Redding Virginia 11
L. Thibodeau Louisville 11
B. Lillie Virginia 10
J. Zhou N Carolina 10
S. Liu WakeForest 10
J. Ford Virginia 10
J. Boonchant Duke 10
V. Plata Mich St. 10
A. Uwadia S Carolina 9
H. Harford Furman 9
C. Gorlei Arkansas 9
I. Shepherd Clemson 9
X. Gonzalez Arkansas 8
S. Thompson S Carolina 8
M. Fassi Arkansas 8
G. Correia Tulane 8
L. Go S Carolina 8

Pars 
J. Farrell Charlotte 44
L. Go S Carolina 42
K. Patrick Virginia 41
K. Whaley N Carolina 41
T. Nguyen UNCW 41
N. Srinivasan Furman 41
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 41
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 40
G. St-Germain Arkansas 40
A. Kim Vanderbilt 39
E. Price S Carolina 39
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 39
A. Valdes Clemson 39
M. Gonzales Virginia 39
H. Harford Furman 39
M. Veysseyre S Carolina 38
A. Snyder Michigan 38
N. Ko NC State 38
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 38
L. Hartlage Louisville 38
H. Gibson Tulane 38
C. Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 38
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